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ACCEPTING ORGANIZATION : 

OCCUPATIONAL POSITION : 

Job Description : 

A. List of Tasks/Assignment to be performed by the Filipino SSW 

1.   

2.   

3.   

4.   

5.   

B. List of Additional Criteria/Qualifications 

1.   

2.   

3.   

4.   

5.   

 

 

 

Name and Signature/hanko of Authorized Representative 
Position 
Name of Accepting Organization 

ANNEX-C2 


